DATE

09-06-16
09-08-16
09-08-16
09-09-16
09-16-16

09-22-16

PROBATE DOCKET
SEPTEMBER 2016

PRO7134 LEAH MARDELL SPURLOCK

TIME CAUSE#  ESTATE
[:00PM  PRO7155 DONALD W JONES
10:30 AM  PRO7163 ETTA PEARL DOWDLE
11:00 AM  PRO7161 SPENCER B STREET III
2:00PM  PRO7160 RUBY E GRAY
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

PRO7165 SHIRLEY ANN MCCORMACK

ATTORNEY
DANIEL DE LA CRUZ
BILL PRICE
JESS TURNER
JESS TURNER
VANCE HENDRIX

RUSTY ALLEN



